


FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H2 FWD

Exterior
Solid Paint (White)

Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black)
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Tail light
LED Headlight + LED Rear Tail light

Front & Rear fog lights

Single sliding door

Dual sliding door

Rear wing doors with 236°hinges

Interior & Comfort

Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 @)
Electric heated exterior mirrors S
Electric Side-Step” @)
Roof rack mounting points S
Integrated Rear Step S
Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring S
Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring with controller (@)

Electric Power Steering
Multifunctional steering wheel
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat

Anti-glare interior mirror
Column-mounted gear selector

LED front reading light
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down)

Auto Wipers

Safety & Security

LED cargo lights S
Manual front air conditioning S
Automatic front air conditioning @)
4.2' LCD Instrument S
12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
& CarPlay & Android Auto+Rear view camera

4 speakers S
DAB S
2 smart keys+Keyless start S

Tyre pressure monitoring system

6 airbags (front,side,curtain)
for driver & front passengers

E-Call

Safety belt reminder

Driver Assistance

Front and Rear Parking sensors S
Central Lock S
DPF One Key Regeneration S

ESP+EBA+HHC

Electronic Parking Brake
Cruise Control

Automatic emergency braking system

Lane departure warning & lane
keeping assist system

“Electric side-step not available with dual sliding doors.

Blind spot detection & door-open warning

system S
Lane change assist S
Speed limit information S
Driver monitor system S
Adjustable over speed warning S



Engine & Transmission

Capacity (ml)

Cylinders/Valves
Max Power (kw /rpm)

Max Torque (Nm /rpm)

Euro Emission Status

Dimensions & Capacities
Number of seats

Overall length (mm)

Overall width without mirrors

Overall height (mm)
Wheel base (mm)
Cargo volume (m?)

Loadspace length (mm)

Weights & Payload

Payload: (GVW-CVW (kg)

Power & Driving

Driving wheel
Max speed (mph)
Acceleration 0-62mph (sec)

Min turning diameter (m)

SAIC m D20

1996

4/16

110/3500

375/1500~2400

DIESEL

EURO VIE

5940

2062

2535

3760

11.5

3413

3500

2285

1215

FWD

99

24

14.1+1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H2 FWD

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Fuel Efficienf:y (L/62miles - 8.8
WLTP Combined)

WLTP CO2 g/km 231
Stop & Start System YES
Gearbox MANUAL
Number of gears 6

Loadspace width (mm) 1800
Loadspace height (mm) 1902
Max loadspace width between

1366
wheel arches (mm)
Slide door width (mm) 1269
Slide door height (mm) 1670
Min ground clearance (mm) 171

Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/1900
GTM (kg) 6300

Towing capacity (Braked/

Unbraked) (kg) 2800/750

Approach angle/departure

o 18.3°/18.7°
angle(®)
Maximum Climbing Capacity 0.35
(%) ’
Tyre 215/75R16
Front/Rear
BRAKES Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H2 RWD

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + LED Rear Taillight (@) Electric Side-Step* (@)
Front & Rear fog lights S Roof rack mounting points S
Single sliding door S Integrated Rear Step S
Dual sliding door (@) Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring S
Rear wing doors with 236°hinges S Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring with controller (@)

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S LED cargo lights S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Manual front air conditioning S
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S Automatic front air conditioning @)
Anti-glare interior mirror S 4.2' LCD Instrument S

Column-mounted gear selector S 12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
9 & CarPlay & Android Auto+Rear view camera

LED front reading light S 4 speakers S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S DAB S
Auto Wipers S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Safety & Security

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front and Rear Parking sensors S
6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front S Central Lock S
passengers

ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Blind spot detection & door-open warning

ESP+EBA+HHC S - S
Electronic Parking Brake S Lane change assist S
Cruise Control S Speed limit information S
Automatic emergency braking system S Driver monitor system S
Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist S pefusieble averspead werming S

system

“Electric side-step not available with dual sliding doors. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H2 RWD

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20 Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Capacity (ml) 1996 ws#ggfﬁgf:e%)/ G2miles - 9.7
Cylinders/Valves 4/16 WLTP CO2 g/km 254
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500 Stop & Start System YES
Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400 Gearbox MANUAL
Fuel System DIESEL Number of gears 6
Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Number of seats 3 Loadspace width (mm) 1800
Overall length (mm) 5940 Loadspace height (mm) 1802
(()r;/ﬁ:)nll width without mirrors 2062 \l:vflsgelfgflcs}:)eosc(en\:v:)th between 1366
Overall height (mm) 2535 Slide door width (mm) 1269
Wheel base (mm) 3760 Slide door height (mm) 1570
Cargo volume (m?) N Min ground clearance (mm) 154
Loadspace length (mm) 3413

Weights & Payload
GVW (kg) 3500 Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
CVW (kg) 2360 GTM (kg) 6300

Towing capacity (Braked/

Payload: (GVW-CVW (kg) 1140 Unbsraeedi(g)

2800/750

Power & Driving

Approach angle/departure

Driving wheel RWD singllz [©) 18.7°/19°

Wier e (i) 20 IE/IO/:)ximum Climbing Capacity 0.35
Acceleration 0-62mph (sec) 22.5 Tyre 235/65R16C
Min turning diameter (m) 14.1+1 BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H3 FWD

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + LED Rear Taillight (@) Electric Side-Step* (@)
Front & Rear fog lights S Integrated Rear Step S
Single sliding door S Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring S
Dual sliding door (@) Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring with controller O
Rear wing doors with 236°hinges S

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S| LED cargo lights S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Manual front air conditioning S
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S Automatic front air conditioning @)
Anti-glare interior mirror S 4.2' LCD Instrument S

Column-mounted gear selector S 12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
9 & CarPlay & Android Auto+Rear view camera

LED front reading light S 4 speakers S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S DAB S
Auto Wipers S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Safety & Security

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front and Rear Parking sensors S
6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front S Central Lock S
passengers

ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Blind spot detection & door-open warning

ESP+EBA+HHC S -~ S
Electronic Parking Brake S Lane change assist S
Cruise Control S Speed limit information S
Automatic emergency braking system S Driver monitor system $
Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist S el averspead werming S

system

“Electric side-step not available with dual sliding doors. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H3 FWD

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20
Capacity (ml) 1996
Cylinders/Valves 4/16
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500

Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400

Fuel System DIESEL

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Fuel Efficienf:y (L/62miles - 8.8
WLTP Combined)

WLTP CO2 g/km 241
Stop & Start System YES
Gearbox MANUAL
Number of gears 6

Number of seats 3

Overall length (mm) 5940
(()r;/ﬁ:)nll width without mirrors 2062
Overall height (mm) 2755
Wheel base (mm) 3760
Cargo volume (m?) 12.9
Loadspace length (mm) 3413

Loadspace width (mm) 1800
Loadspace height (mm) 2112
Max loadspace width between

1366
wheel arches (mm)
Slide door width (mm) 1269
Slide door height (mm) 1670
Min ground clearance (mm) 171

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500
CVW (kg) 2300
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1200

Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/1900
GTM (kg) 6300
Towing capacity (Braked/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Driving wheel FWD
Max speed (mph) 99
Acceleration 0-62mph (sec) 24

Min turning diameter (m) 14.1+1

Approach angle/departure

° 18.3°/18.7°
angle (°)
Maximum Climbing Capacity 0.35
(%) '
Tyre 215/75R16

BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H3 RWD

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + LED Rear Taillight (@) Electric Side-Step* (@)
Front & Rear fog lights S Roof rack mounting points -
Single sliding door S Integrated Rear Step S
Dual sliding door (@) Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring S
Rear wing doors with 236°hinges S Tow-Bar Pre-Wiring with controller (@)

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S LED cargo lights S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Manual front air conditioning S
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S Automatic front air conditioning @)
Anti-glare interior mirror S 4.2' LCD Instrument S

Column-mounted gear selector S 12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
9 & Carplay & Android Auto+Rear view camera

LED front reading light S 4 speakers S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S DAB S
Auto Wipers S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Safety & Security

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front and Rear Parking sensors S
6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front S Central Lock S
passengers

ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Blind spot detection & door-open warning

ESP+EBA+HHC S - S
Electronic Parking Brake S Lane change assist S
Cruise Control S Speed limit information S
Automatic emergency braking system S Driver monitor system S
Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist S pefusiahle averspead werming S

system

“Electric side-step not available with dual sliding doors. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 L3 H3 RWD

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20
Capacity (ml) 1996
Cylinders/Valves 4/16
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500

Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400

Fuel System DIESEL

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Fuel Efficienf:y (L/62miles - 102
WLTP Combined)

WLTP CO2 g/km 269
Stop & Start System YES
Gearbox MANUAL
Number of gears 6

Number of seats 3

Overall length (mm) 5940
(()r;/ﬁ:)nll width without mirrors 2062
Overall height (mm) 2755
Wheel base (mm) 3760
Cargo volume (m?) 12.3
Loadspace length (mm) 3413

Loadspace width (mm) 1800
Loadspace height (mm) 2019
Max loadspace width between

1366
wheel arches (mm)
Slide door width (mm) 1269
Slide door height (mm) 1570
Min ground clearance (mm) 154

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500
CVW (kg) 2390
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1110

Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
GTM (kg) 6300
Towing capacity (Braked/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Driving wheel RWD
Max speed (mph) 87
Acceleration 0-62mph (sec) 23
Min turning diameter (m) 14.1+1

Approach angle/departure

° 18.7°/19°
angle (°)
Moommum Climbing Capacity 0.35
(%)
Tyre 235/65R16C

BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L3 HO RWD (SRW)

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight (@) Rear trailer tow interface S
Front & Rear fog lights S

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S Manual front air conditioning S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Automatic air conditioning O
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S 4.2' LCD Instrument S
it Tiieron Tilier s LZC,’) touch screen.with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
arPlay & Android Auto

Column-mounted gear selector S 4 speakers S
LED front reading light S DAB S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Auto Wipers S

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front radar S
Fé;ocsi;(k;’(?gzrgfron‘c,side,cur‘(oin) for driver & front S Central Lock S
ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist

ESP+EBA+HHC S S~ S
Electronic Parking Brake S Speed limit information S
Cruise Control S Driver monitor system S
Automatic emergency braking system S Adjustable overspeed warning $

*When you choose dual sliding door, power side step can not be chosen. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L3 HO RWD (SRW)

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20 Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Capacity (ml) 1996 ws#ggfﬁgf:e%)/ G2miles - 123
Cylinders/Valves 4/16 WLTP CO2 g/km 322
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500 Stop & Start System YES
Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400 Gearbox MANUAL
Fuel System DIESEL Number of gears 6

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Maximum permissible length

Number of seats 3 6660
(mm)

Overall length (mm) 6200 PR (Pl 2D 2250 (inc mirrors)
(mm)

Overall width without mirrors 2052 Maximum permissible height 3300

(mm) (mm)

Overall height (mm) 2320 Min ground clearance (mm) 166

Wheel base (mm) 3760

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500 Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
CVW (kg) 1980 GTM (kg) 6300
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1520 i) Eerpeeh sy ((Brel e/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Approach angle/departure

Driving wheel RWD (SRW) o 20°/22.8°
angle (°)

Max speed(mph) 90 Tyre 235/65R16C

Min turning diameter (m) 14.1+1 BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L3 HO RWD (DRW)

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight (@) Rear trailer tow interface S
Front & Rear fog lights S

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S Manual front air conditioning S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Automatic air conditioning O
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S 4.2' LCD Instrument S
it Tiieron Tilier s LZC,’) touch screen.with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
arPlay & Android Auto

Column-mounted gear selector S 4 speakers S
LED front reading light S DAB S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Auto Wipers S

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front radar S
Fé;ocsi;(k;’(?gzrgfron‘c,side,cur‘(oin) for driver & front S Central Lock S
ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist

ESP+EBA+HHC S S~ S
Electronic Parking Brake S Speed limit information S
Cruise Control S Driver monitor system S
Automatic emergency braking system S Adjustable overspeed warning $

*When you choose dual sliding door, power side step can not be chosen. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L3 HO RWD (DRW)

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20 Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Capacity (ml) 1996 ws#ggfﬁgf:e%)/ G2miles - 123
Cylinders/Valves 4/16 WLTP CO2 g/km 322
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500 Stop & Start System YES
Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400 Gearbox MANUAL
Fuel System DIESEL Number of gears 6

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Maximum permissible length

Number of seats 3 6660
(mm)

Overall length (mm) 6200 PR (Pl 2D 2250 (inc mirrors)
(mm)

Overall width without mirrors 2094 Maximum permissible height 3300

(mm) (mm)

Overall height (mm) 2320 Min ground clearance (mm) 163

Wheel base (mm) 3760

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500 Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
CVW (kg) 2050 GTM (kg) 6300
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1450 i) Eerpeeh sy ((Brel e/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Approach angle/departure

Driving wheel RWD (DRW) o 19.1°/18.2°
angle (°)

Max speed(mph) 90 Tyre 195/75R16C

Min turning diameter (m) 15.2+1 BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L4 HO RWD (SRW)

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight (@) Rear trailer tow interface S
Front & Rear fog lights S

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S Manual front air conditioning S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Automatic air conditioning O
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S 4.2' LCD Instrument S
it Tiieron Tilier s LZC,’) touch screen.with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
arPlay & Android Auto

Column-mounted gear selector S 4 speakers S
LED front reading light S DAB S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Auto Wipers S

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front radar S
Fé;ocsi;(k;’(?gzrgfron‘c,side,cur‘(oin) for driver & front S Central Lock S
ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist

ESP+EBA+HHC S S~ S
Electronic Parking Brake S Speed limit information S
Cruise Control S Driver monitor system S
Automatic emergency braking system S Adjustable overspeed warning $

*When you choose dual sliding door, power side step can not be chosen. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L4 HO RWD (SRW)

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20 Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Capacity (ml) 1996 ws#ggfﬁgf:e%)/ G2miles - 123
Cylinders/Valves 4/16 WLTP CO2 g/km 322
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500 Stop & Start System YES
Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400 Gearbox MANUAL
Fuel System DIESEL Number of gears 6

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Maximum permissible length

Number of seats 3 7092
(mm)
Overall length (mm) 6680 PR (Pl 2D 2250 (inc mirrors)
(mm)
Overall width without mirrors 2052 Maximum permissible height 3300
(mm) (mm)
Overall height (mm) 2320 Min ground clearance (mm) 165
Wheel base (mm) 4048

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500 Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
CVW (kg) 2010 GTM (kg) 6300
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1490 i) Eerpeeh sy ((Brel e/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Approach angle/departure

Driving wheel RWD (SRW) o 20°/14.9°
angle (°)

Max speed(mph) 90 Tyre 235/65R16C

Min turning diameter (m) 14.1+1 BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L4 HO RWD (DRW)

Solid Paint (White) S Steel Wheels 6.5 x 16 S
Metallic Paint (Blue, Brown, Silver, Black) @] Alloy Wheel 6.5Jx16 O
Halogen Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight S Electric heated exterior mirrors S
LED Headlight + Halogen Rear Taillight (@) Rear trailer tow interface S
Front & Rear fog lights S

Interior & Comfort

Electric Power Steering S Manual front air conditioning S
Multifunctional steering wheel S Automatic air conditioning O
8 Direction Adjustable Driver's Seat S 4.2' LCD Instrument S
it Tiieron Tilier s LZC,’) touch screen.with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth S
arPlay & Android Auto

Column-mounted gear selector S 4 speakers S
LED front reading light S DAB S
Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down) S 2 smart keys+Keyless start S
Auto Wipers S

Tyre pressure monitoring system S Front radar S
Fé;ocsi;(k;’(?gzrgfron‘c,side,cur‘(oin) for driver & front S Central Lock S
ECall S DPF One Key Regeneration S
Safety belt reminder S

Driver Assistance

Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist

ESP+EBA+HHC S S~ S
Electronic Parking Brake S Speed limit information S
Cruise Control S Driver monitor system S
Automatic emergency braking system S Adjustable overspeed warning $

*When you choose dual sliding door, power side step can not be chosen. @



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS | DELIVER 9 Chassis Cab L4 HO RWD (DRW)

Engine & Transmission

Engine SAIC m D20 Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres) 80
Capacity (ml) 1996 ws#ggfﬁgf:e%)/ G2miles - 123
Cylinders/Valves 4/16 WLTP CO2 g/km 322
Max Power (kW /rpm) 110/3500 Stop & Start System YES
Max Torque (Nm /rpm) 375/1500~2400 Gearbox MANUAL
Fuel System DIESEL Number of gears 6

Euro Emission Status EURO VIE

Dimensions & Capacities

Maximum permissible length

Number of seats 3 7092
(mm)
Overall length (mm) 6680 PR (Pl 2D 2250 (inc mirrors)
(mm)
Overall width without mirrors 2094 Maximum permissible height 3300
(mm) (mm)
Overall height (mm) 2320 Min ground clearance (mm) 156
Wheel base (mm) 4048

Weights & Payload

GVW (kg) 3500 Max axle lead: front/rear(kg) 1950/2180
CVW (kg) 2080 GTM (kg) 6300
Payload: GVW-CVW (kg) 1420 i) Eerpeeh sy ((Brel e/ 2800/750

Unbraked) (kg)

Power & Driving

Approach angle/departure

Driving wheel RWD (DRW) o 18.9°/15.8°
angle (°)

Max speed(mph) 90 Tyre 195/75R16C

Min turning diameter (m) 15.2+1 BRAKES Front/Rear Front/Rear Disc Brake



